
SCHEDULE - VAUGHAN FLAMES
spring 2013 / VAUGHAN TIER 4

Aug. 05, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, Mar 12, 13 1 2 THRASHERS 2 VAUGHAN FLAMES 7:00 pm -

Tue, Mar 19, 13 2 1 SAINTS 6 VAUGHAN FLAMES 7:00 pm -

Thu, Mar 21, 13 3 0 TORONTO SABRES 1 VAUGHAN FLAMES 9:00 pm -

Tue, Apr 02, 13 4 5 BOLTON BEAUTIES 5 VAUGHAN FLAMES 10:00 pm -

Thu, Apr 04, 13 5 2 VAUGHAN BLUES 2 VAUGHAN FLAMES 9:00 pm -

Sun, Apr 07, 13 6 6 VAUGHAN FLAMES 3 SAINTS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Apr 09, 13 7 3 VAUGHAN FLAMES 1 THRASHERS 9:00 pm -

Thu, Apr 11, 13 8 4 VAUGHAN FLAMES 6 TORONTO SABRES 8:00 pm -

Tue, Apr 16, 13 9 4 VAUGHAN FLAMES 3 BOLTON BEAUTIES 9:00 pm -

Thu, Apr 18, 13 10 6 VAUGHAN FLAMES 8 VAUGHAN BLUES 7:00 pm -

Tue, Apr 23, 13 1 1 TORONTO SABRES 7 VAUGHAN FLAMES 7:00 pm -

Thu, Apr 25, 13 1 3 VAUGHAN FLAMES 0 TORONTO SABRES 8:00 pm -

Tue, Apr 30, 13 2 3 VAUGHAN FLAMES 3 BOLTON BEAUTIES 10:00 pm -

Thu, May 02, 13 2 3 BOLTON BEAUTIES 6 VAUGHAN FLAMES 10:00 pm -


